Follow us
F44AC CN15W-
PS65
TOOL
FEATURES
•	 Switchable trigger for single
shot and bump fire
•	 Tool-free depth of drive
adjustment
15° WIRE COIL NAILS
15° PLASTIC SHEET COIL
•	 Can be provided in standard
steel or stainless steel A2 or A4
•	 Available as bright, electro-
galvanized, hot-dipped or
coppered version
•	 Can be delivered in smooth,
ring, screw or knurled version
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available at:
P +43 7724 2111-671
RAIMUND BECK NAGELTECHNIK GmbH
Raimund-Beck-Straße 1 | 5270 Mauerkirchen
P +43 7724 2111-0 | F +43 7724 2111-20
E sales@beck-fastening.com
W www.beck-fastening.com
DESCRIPTION
•	 Easy to handle thanks to its light weight and good balance
•	 Drives both wire welded and plastic sheet coil nails
•	 Fully pneumatic feeding and positioning system allows precise nailing
•	 Rubber comfort grip and adjustable exhaust
•	 Removable no mar tip
F44AC CN15W-PS65
APPLICATIONS
•	 Siding
•	 Fencing
•	 Subflooring
•	 Decking
•	 Roof joists
•	 Garden furniture
•	 Boxes and crates
HANDLING
1.	 Adjust magazine plate to nail length
2.	 Position first nail in nose channel and align top
nails with upper edge loading channel
3.	 Connect air supply
4.	 Avoid a dry or dirty tool by lubricating respecti-
vely cleaning regularly
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width
322 mm 130 mm
12.67 inch 5.12 inch
Length Weight
275 mm 2,40 kg
10.82 inch 5.29 lbs
Pressure
5 - 8 bar | 70 - 120 psi
Air consumption per shot
1.20 L. | 0.042 SCF
Performance at 90 psi | 6.2 bar
(0.62 MPa)
Changes and errors excepted. All rights reserved.
FASCO® is a registered trademark of the RAIMUND BECK KG.
Torx®, Phillips® and Pozi (Pozidrive®) are all trademarks of their respective owners.
VERSION
01/2021 EN
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 92.02 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 81.50 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
3.47 m/s²
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System: Single Shot
& Contact Actuation
Loading: Coil
VARIATIONS
F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
FASTENER DATA
NAILS
Wire Plastic
Diameter 2.10 - 2.50 mm | 0.083 - 0.099"
Shank smooth | ring | screw | knurled
Pitch 7 - 8 mm |
0.275 - 0.314"
7.50 mm |
0.295"
Head 5 - 6 mm | 0.197 - 0.236"
Length 25 - 65 mm |
1 - 2 ½"
Magazine
Capacity 250 - 400 200
Nail Type 15° Wire Coil Nails
15° Plastic Sheet Coil Nails (CN-AG)